
E1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, EX 1 AC 
1 AC DESC ORB 768-1656 & EX A PA
768-1655 & EX 2.50 AC DESC ORB 7

TYRE EDSEL
178 NW TYRE GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-2S-16-01888-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

36216.00 1.00/

12/02/2022 MLU

11/19/2025 JB 0.33 3,300 0 0 3,300

STANDARD
3

38,867
3,000
3,300
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0
45,167

HX HB WR 30,000
15,167
45,167
41,867

3,300
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2026HX Base Yr

178 NW TYRE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,661 97.5000 58.50 97,168 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 2026 1,584 37,066

UCP 384 20 2026 77 1,802

1,968 1,661 38,867

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=15,11] E66 S24 W66 N24 $
UCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-1,11] E16 S24 W16 N24 $
.

BAS
2026

66

24

66

24UCP
2026

16

24

16

24

1 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

3,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 3,300


